SPECIAL CHUCK
HEAD OFFICE
127-15, Hanam-sandan 8th RD, Gwangsan-gu, Gwangju-si, Korea 506-258
본사·공장  우)506-258 광주광역시 광산구 하남산단8번로 127-15(안청동 738-5)
本社·工場  〶506-258 光州廣域市 光山區 安淸洞 738-5
TEL. 82-62-960-5085  FAX. 82-62-951-9981
Opertation Area Duration Frequency

mm
Max.permissible
input force
Max. static
gripping
force
Max.permissible
speed
Weight
(With standard
soft jaws)
GD² Matching
cylinder
mm mm Max Min KN(kgf) KN(kgf) r.p.m kg N·m²(Kgf·m²)
CASF 08 8.8 21 210 23 28(2856) 80(8160) 4800 26 5.39(0.55) YAS-125
CASF 10 8.8 25 254 24 32.5(3315) 115(11730) 4100 37.7 11.17(1.20) YAS-125
CASF 12 10.5 30 304 26 41.5(4233) 156(16014) 3400 59.4 28.44(2.90) YAS-150
CASF 15 18.6 35 381 60 73.5(7438) 147(14876) 2100 102.5 69.6(7.12) YAS-200
CASF 18 18.6 35 457 60 73.5(7438) 147(14876) 1700 128.5 135.32(13.8) YAS-200
CASF 21 18.6 35 530 110 98.1(9927) 194(19632) 1500 186.4 268.68(27.4) YAS-200

Max.permissible
input force
Max. static
gripping
force
Max.
permissible
speed
Weight
(With standard
soft jaws)
GD² Matching
cylinder
mm mm mm Max Min KN(kgf) KN(kgf) r.p.m kg N·m²(Kgf·m²)
 CAHF 08 52 7.6 18 210 11 40(4080) 94(9597) 5000 23.6 6.90(0.71) YAH-08
 CAHF 10 77 8.5 20 254 31 50(5100) 125(12740) 4200 40 12.65(1.29) YAH-10
 CAHF 12 91 10.2 24 304 34 58(5916) 147(15000) 3300 64 30.00(3.06) YAH-12
 CAHF 15 118 10.6 23 381 30 71(7240) 180(18355) 2500 127 93.55(9.54) YAH-15
 CAHF 18 118 10.6 23 450 30 71(7240) 180(18355) 2000 178 187.30(19.1) YAH-15
 CAHF 21 140 10.6 23 530 87 90(9177) 234(23861) 1700 246 362.83(37.0) YAH-21
 CAHF 24 165 10.4 23 610 110 90(9177) 234(23861) 1400 304 660.94(66.4) YAH-21
www.seoam.kr04 / SPECIAL CHUCK /   05
Spec.
Model

Max. static gripping
force
Max.
permissible
speed
Weight
(With standard
soft jaws)
GD² Matching
cylinder
mm mm Outside Inside KN(kgf) KN(kgf) r.p.m kg N·m²(Kgf·m²)
SM-SBL 06 7.9 11.3 12.7~120 70~152 21.5(2200) 64.71(6600) 3500 18 1.47(0.15) YAS-100
SM-SBL 08 9.5 14.3 16~152 76~203 28.4(2900) 85.29(8700) 2800 27 4.70(0.48) YAS-125
SM-SBL 10 12.7 17.5 50-203 85~235 35.29(3600) 105.88(10800) 2300 45 12.05(1.23) YAS-125
SM-SBL 12 12.7 17.5 63~241 127~305 35.29(3600) 105.88(10800) 1800 37.5 23.72(2.42) YAS-125
SM-SBL 15 15.8 22.3 76~317 165~381 53.92(5500) 161.76(16500) 1500 84.5 83.20(8.49) YAS-150
SM-SBL 18 15.8 22.3 89~394 241~457 53.92(5500) 161.76(16500) 1200 120 148.96(15.17) YAS-200
SM-SBL 21 15.8 22.3 162~470 317~533 53.92(5500) 161.76(16500) 1000 180 245(25) YAS-200
Spec.
Model

input force
Max. static
gripping
force
Max.
permissible
speed
Weight
(With standard
soft jaws)
GD² Matching
cylinder
mm mm Max Min KN(kgf) KN(kgf) r.p.m kg N·m²(Kgf·m²)
SM-ODD 04 5 7 50 15 5.9(600) 10.3(1050) 3500 4.5 0.29(0.03) YAS-80
SM-ODD 05 5 7 65 15 9.8(1000) 16.8(1710) 3500 7.3 0.69(0.07) YAS-80
SM-ODD 06 7.2 10 85 35 14.7(1500) 24.7(2520) 3500 13.8 1.76(0.18) YAS-100
SM-ODD 08 7.2 10 200 40 24.5(2500) 44.1(4500) 3000 27 6.47(0.66) YAS-125
SM-ODD 10 10.8 15 250 50 34.3(3500) 58.8(6000) 2500 45.8 14.7(1.5) YAS-150
SM-ODD 12 10.8 15 300 50 44.1(4500) 73.5(7500) 2000 68 31.36(3.2) YAS-150
 Cymbol

Gripping Dia
mm
Max.permissible
input force
Max. static gripping
force
Max.
permissible
speed
Weight
(With standard
soft jaws)
GD² Matching
cylinder
mm mm Pin Arbor Jaw Top Jaw KN(kgf) KN(kgf) r.p.m kg N·m²(Kgf·m²)
SM-OPA 80 3.4 8 65~80 15~60 11.7(1200) 54(5500) 4000 8 0.66(0.067) YAS-80
SM-OPA 100 4.2 10 86~100 20~80 19.6(2000) 92.2(9400) 3600 16 1.96(0.2) YAS-100
SM-OPA 140 4.2 10 120~140 60~110 24.5(2500) 114.8(11700) 3400 27 5.29(0.54) YAS-125
SM-OPA 180 4.2 10 150~180 100~145 29.4(3000) 137.4(14000) 3000 46 14.01(1.43) YAS-125
SM-OPA 230 4.2 10 - 120~200 39.2(4000) 176.7(18000) 2500 70 34.3(3.5) YAS-150

Plunger
Stroke
Max.permissible
input force
Max. static gripping
force
Max.permissible
speed Weight
Matching cylinder
Swing Strate mm KN(kgf) KN(kgf) r.p.m kg
SM-2F, -3F 06 11 4 15 17.65(1800) 13.73(1400) 3600 11 YAS-100
SM-2F, -3F 08 15 5 20 26.47(2700) 20.59(2100) 2900 21 YAS-125
SM-2F, -3F 10 20 5 25 35.29(3600) 27.45(2800) 2400 35 YAS-150
SM-2F, -3F 12 20 5 25 35.29(3600) 27.45(2800) 2100 47 YAS-150
SM-2F, -3F 15 20 5 25 44.12(4500) 35.29(3600) 1800 91 YAS-150
SM-2F, -3F 18 20 5 25 44.12(4500) 35.29(3600) 1600 133 YAS-200
 Cymbol
Model A BH7 C D E F G H J max J min K L M
SM-2F, -3F 06 165 140 104.77 45 55 80 16 5 85 70 36 3-M10 M16
SM-2F, -3F 08 210 170 133.35 65 75 95 19 5 90 75 36 3-M12 M20